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5TH GENERATION

Diamana™ PD

Powerful New 5TH Generation Profile

[N[37] Diamana™ PD Series Available Now
The Newest Profile: Low Launch, Low/Mid Spin

Made to Maximize the Modern Fitting Experience
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Diamana™ PD SERIES

LOW/MID

LowW

The second installment in Diamana™ 5th Generation is here with Diamana™ PD. In a continuing effort to offer the best fitting

experience possible, Diamana™ PD shafts use Consistent Feel Design™ to minimize variance in butt OD, weight and balance

point through the entire range — from 40R2 to 80TX. Offering the same "seamless” fitting experience as Diamana™ TB,

the Diamana™ PD shafts feel more active in the hands with a stronger, stiffer tip to promote a lower-launching ball flight.

Diamana™ PD shafts are constructed using our exclusive dual-phase XLINK™ Tech Resin System, high modulus MR70, and

Boron fiber to create a powerful profile with a smooth feel that remains stable throughout the swing.

Diamana™ PD SPECIFICATIONS

PRODUCT
5th Gen. Diamana™ PD-Series 40
5th Gen. Diamana™ PD-Series 40
5th Gen. Diamana™ PD-Series 40
5th Gen. Diamana™ PD-Series 40
5th Gen. Diamana™ PD-Series 40
5th Gen. Diamana™ PD-Series 560
5th Gen. Diamana™ PD-Series 50
5th Gen. Diamana™ PD-Series 50
5th Gen. Diamana™ PD-Series 50
5th Gen. Diamana™ PD-Series 50
5th Gen. Diamana™ PD-Series 60
5th Gen. Diamana™ PD-Series 60
5th Gen. Diamana™ PD-Series 60
5th Gen. Diamana™ PD-Series 60
5th Gen. Diamana™ PD-Series 60
5th Gen. Diamana™ PD-Series 70
5th Gen. Diamana™ PD-Series 70
5th Gen. Diamana™ PD-Series 70
5th Gen. Diamana™ PD-Series 80
5th Gen. Diamana™ PD-Series 80

5th Gen. Diamana™ PD-Series 80

FLEX
R2
R
SR
S
X
R

LENGTH (IN)
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46

Diamana™ PD FIT GUIDE

WEIGHT (G) | TIP 0.D. (IN) | TIP LENGTH (IN)
45 0.335 3
45 0.335 3
45 0.335 3
47 0.335 3
49 0.335 3
53 0.335 3
53 0.335 3
54 0.335 3
56 0.335 3
57 0.335 3
63 0.335 3
63 0.335 3
64 0.335 3
65 0.335 3
66 0.335 3
74 0.335 3
75 0.335 3
76 0.335 3
84 0.335 3
84 0.335 3
84 0.335 3

BUTT 0.D. (IN) | TORQUE (°)
0.604 6.1
0.604 6.1
0.604 5.8
0.604 5.8
0.604 5.8
0.604 48
0.604 48
0.604 48
0.604 48
0.604 4.8
0.606 3.3
0.606 33
0.606 3.3
0.606 32
0.606 3.1
0.606 2.8
0.606 2.8
0.606 27
0.606 2.9
0.606 2.9
0.606 2.9

KICK PT.
MID-HIGH
MID-HIGH
MID-HIGH
MID-HIGH
MID-HIGH
MID-HIGH
MID-HIGH
MID-HIGH
MID-HIGH
MID-HIGH
MID-HIGH
MID-HIGH
MID-HIGH
MID-HIGH
MID-HIGH
MID-HIGH
MID-HIGH
MID-HIGH
MID-HIGH
MID-HIGH
MID-HIGH

Diamana™ 5TH Gen SPIN/LAUNCH

<80 MPH
<210 YDS

Driver MPH/YDS

81-90 MPH
210-230 YDS

85-95 MPH
220-250 YDS

91105 MPH
241-259 YDS

>106 MPH
>260 YDS

Diamana™ PD 40 R2

Diamana™ PD 50

Diamana™ PD 60

Diamana™ PD 70

Diamana™ PD 80

SR

SR

SR

S X
S X/TX
S X/TX
S XX @ Diamana™ PD
S X/TX
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. Diamana™ TB




